
2020 State Shoot Smallbore (.22) Rifle - Open

Full Name (Last, First) County 4-H Age Division Class Name Score #1 X's #1 Score #2 X's #2 Score #3 X's #3 Ranking Score Ranking X Score Rank
Raaf, Lilian Gasconade Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 272 266 272 0 1st
Hoyt, Lydia Audrain Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 255 0 255 0 2nd
Brandes, Cooper Cooper Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 246 0 238 0 246 0 3rd
Mense, Levi Lincoln Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 242 1 244 3 244 3 4th
Job, Gatlyn Lewis Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 230 219 243 243 0 6th
Holtmeyer, Riley Miller Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 243 205 243 0 5th
Karsten, Drew Lincoln Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 236 234 236 0 7th
Patterson, Cayden Miller Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 156 229 229 0 8th
Davis, Kataryna Texas Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 219 208 2 219 0 9th
Patrick, Drew Randolph Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 212 1 212 1 10th
Buechter, Brody Miller Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 205 191 205 0
Sick, Henry Pike Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 174 0 190 0 190 0
Hall, Kooper Marion Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 133 186 186 0
Lee, Sang Hyun Livingston Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 183 1 183 1
Hess, Richard Randolph Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 179 2 179 2
Hagenhoff, Alex Miller Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 176 159 176 0
Meyer, Alden Marion Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 174 0 132 0 174 0
Giarratana, Guido Clinton Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 172 159 172 0
Engelmeyer, Ben Miller Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 149 166 166 0
Meyer, Zane Audrain Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 156 156 0
DeWitt, Leland Linn Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 150 141 150 0
Caldwell, Justin Clinton Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 140 108 140 0
Satterfield, Colby Texas Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 135 1 128 2 135 1
Benne, Kit Texas Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 135 104 135 0
Eskew, Quinten Livingston Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 130 0 130 0
Ross, Wyatt Ray Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 122 0 125 0 98 0 125 0
Burkemper, Sierra Lincoln Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 99 1 118 118 0
Jones, Bryce Audrain Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 95 95 0
Rodekohr, Elizabeth Lafayette Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 92 92 92 0
Randolph, Evan Livingston Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 83 1 83 1

Team Scores
Holtmeyer, Riley Miller Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 243 205 243 0
Patterson, Cayden Miller Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 156 229 229 0
Buechter, Brody Miller Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 205 191 205 0
Total Team Score 677 1st



2020 State Shoot Smallbore (.22) Rifle - Open

Full Name (Last, First) County 4-H Age Division Class Name Score #1 X's #1 Score #2 X's #2 Score #3 X's #3 Ranking Score Ranking X Score Rank
Team Scores
Mense, Levi Lincoln Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 242 1 244 3 244 3
Karsten, Drew Lincoln Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 236 234 236 0
Burkemper, Sierra Lincoln Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 99 1 118 118 0
Total Team Score 598 2nd

Team Scores
Hoyt, Lydia Audrain Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 255 0 255 0
Meyer, Zane Audrain Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 156 156 0
Jones, Bryce Audrain Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 95 95 0
Total Team Score 506 3rd

Team Scores
Davis, Kataryna Texas Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 219 208 2 219 0
Satterfield, Colby Texas Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 135 1 128 2 135 1
Benne, Kit Texas Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 135 104 135 0
Total Team Score 489 4th

Team Scores
Lee, Sang Hyun Livingston Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 183 1 183 1
Eskew, Quinten Livingston Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 130 0 130 0
Randolph, Evan Livingston Junior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 83 1 83 1
Total Team Score 396 5th



2020 State Shoot Smallbore (.22) Rifle - Open

Full Name (Last, First) County 4-H Age Division Class Name Score #1 X's #1 Score #2 X's #2 Score #3 X's #3 Ranking Score Ranking X Score Rank
Brandes, Layne Cooper Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 261 2 263 263 0 1st
Mullins, Troy Saline Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 217 0 238 0 252 3 252 3 2nd
Thomlinson, David Pettis Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 249 243 249 0 3rd
Parish, Shiane Texas Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 208 2 247 2 247 2 4th
Holtmeyer, Grant Miller Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 207 246 246 0 5th
Kallenbach, Qwentin Miller Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 245 233 245 0 6th
Hinkle, Warren Texas Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 234 2 238 3 238 3 7th
Sick, Andrew Pike Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 233 1 199 0 233 1 8th
Regot, Bryson Audrain Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 231 231 0 9th
Buechter, Bryan Miller Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 219 211 219 0 10th
Schnitzer, Michaela Lewis Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 215 1 201 2 135 215 1
Jones, Brody Audrain Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 212 212 0
Wells, Ryan Cedar Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 212 194 212 0
Waynick, Caleb Jasper Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 204 207 207 0
Harris, Benjamin Pettis Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 207 200 207 0
Cull, Braydon Ray Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 179 180 201 201 0
Moyer, Mackenzie Randolph Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 191 5 191 5
Wyatt, Gavin Johnson Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 186 0 191 0 191 0
Kutter, Eilenshae Texas Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 171 189 189 0
Wisdom, Alyssa Randolph Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 181 0 181 0
Auffert, Dalanie Nodaway Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 180 4 175 180 4
Thorn, Jake Jasper Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 163 176 176 0
Busby, Baylie Nodaway Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 141 172 2 172 2
Ayers, Zachary Pettis Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 171 153 171 0
Vogel, Bailee Saline Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 133 0 147 0 168 1 168 1
Wallace, Joseph Lewis Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 139 0 168 0 165 0 168 0
McHatton, Lucas Audrain Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 166 166 0
Hardman, Kallie Vernon Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 135 0 156 1 156 1
REUTER, CATHERINE Cooper Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 150 155 155 0
Joseph, George Randolph Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 155 0 155 0
Bax, Christina Miller Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 121 154 154 0
Young, Emily Texas Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 98 1 95 0 98 1
Hayes, Sawyer Lafayette Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 95 0 66 0 95 0

Team Scores
Holtmeyer, Grant Miller Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 207 246 246 0
Kallenbach, Qwentin Miller Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 245 233 245 0
Buechter, Bryan Miller Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 219 211 219 0
Total Team Score 710 1st



2020 State Shoot Smallbore (.22) Rifle - Open

Full Name (Last, First) County 4-H Age Division Class Name Score #1 X's #1 Score #2 X's #2 Score #3 X's #3 Ranking Score Ranking X Score Rank

Team Scores
Parish, Shiane Texas Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 208 2 247 2 247 2
Hinkle, Warren Texas Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 234 2 238 3 238 3
Kutter, Eilenshae Texas Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 171 189 189 0
Total Team Score 674 2nd

Team Scores
Thomlinson, David Pettis Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 249 243 249 0
Harris, Benjamin Pettis Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 207 200 207 0
Ayers, Zachary Pettis Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 171 153 171 0
Total Team Score 627 3rd

Team Scores
Regot, Bryson Audrain Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 231 231 0
Jones, Brody Audrain Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 212 212 0
McHatton, Lucas Audrain Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 166 166 0
Total Team Score 609 4th

Team Scores
Moyer, Mackenzie Randolph Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 191 5 191 5
Wisdom, Alyssa Randolph Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 181 0 181 0
Joseph, George Randolph Intermediate Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 155 0 155 0
Total Team Score 527 5th



2020 State Shoot Smallbore (.22) Rifle - Open

Full Name (Last, First) County 4-H Age Division Class Name Score #1 X's #1 Score #2 X's #2 Score #3 X's #3 Ranking Score Ranking X Score Rank
Haselhorst, Jason Cole Senior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 287 6 285 8 287 6 1st
Haselhorst, Toni Cole Senior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 282 7 280 5 282 7 2nd
Muldoon, Chloe Lincoln Senior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 269 1 279 2 279 2 3rd
Bittle, Chad Cole Senior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 273 3 269 7 273 3 4th
Davis, Kaitlyn Texas Senior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 264 3 269 3 269 3 5th
Newton, Jeffery Vernon Senior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 260 2 263 4 263 4 6th
Bax, Paige Miller Senior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 252 259 259 0 7th
pearl, dominick Lewis Senior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 255 2 249 3 247 1 255 2 8th
Smith, Alex Nodaway Senior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 253 5 236 253 5 9th
Hall, Ethan Marion Senior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 244 3 237 1 244 3 10th
Gertner, Chloe Polk Senior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 199 242 194 242 0
Cryer, Boaz Linn Senior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 231 231 231 0
Boltz, Keaton Lewis Senior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 212 1 230 2 203 1 230 2
Wick, Samuel Cedar Senior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 227 198 227 0
Blake, Caiden Vernon Senior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 223 3 184 0 223 3
Saderstrom, Nathan Cedar Senior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 211 216 216 0
Caserta, Patience Johnson Senior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 199 0 207 0 207 0
Iman, Brett Audrain Senior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 200 200 0
Denney, Abbie Johnson Senior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 171 0 168 0 171 0
Stone, Chase Pettis Senior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 169 0 153 0 169 0
watson, Jessy Jasper Senior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 34 26 34 0

Team Scores
Haselhorst, Jason Cole Senior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 287 6 285 8 287 6
Haselhorst, Toni Cole Senior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 282 7 280 5 282 7
Bittle, Chad Cole Senior Smallbore Rifle (.22) - Open Sights 273 3 269 7 273 3
Total Team Score 842 1st
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